
Base Bid B

584,718.00$                  

475,000.00$                  

485,509.21$                  

549,756.00$                  

Approved By (signature)

Department

Recommendation:

4/21/10 LM

Approved By (print)

Date

Base Bid A

558,350.00$                 

398,000.00$                 

Allied Paving Company

Asphalt Pavers Inc.

Purchasing Department

Bid # 10-023, Reconstruction of Roads in Bosque Bonito

Opening Date: Wednesday, April 21, 2010

J.A.R. Concrete, Inc. 480,012.49$                 

Vendor

*NO CIQ Filed w/County Clerks

Vistacon, Inc.* 538,811.00$                 


