

Purchasing Department

Bid # 10-023, Reconstruction of Roads in Bosque Bonito

Opening Date: Wednesday, April 21, 2010

<u>Vendor</u>	Base Bid A	Base Bid B
Allied Paving Company	\$ 558,350.00	\$ 584,718.00
Asphalt Pavers Inc.	\$ 398,000.00	\$ 475,000.00
J.A.R. Concrete, Inc.	\$ 480,012.49	\$ 485,509.21
Vistacon, Inc.*	\$ 538,811.00	\$ 549,756.00

*NO CIQ Filed w/County Clerks

Approved By (signature)	Approved By (print)
 Department	 Date
Recommendation:	401/40 I M